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Lukes Locker 2014 Summer Series #1 - 5/30/2014

Texas School for the Deaf, Austin, Tx

Results

Event 8  Mixed 99 & Under 1500 Meter Run 7:35 PM

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading

=================================================================================

Section  1

  1 Lutz, Craig                M Unattached             4:03.00    4:02.06 85.11%

  2 Miles, Brandon             M Unattached             4:24.00    4:22.98 78.34%

  3 Miranda, Brandon           M Unattached             4:27.00    4:27.01 77.15%

  4 Montgomery, David          M Unattached             4:35.00    4:23.48 78.19%

  5 Scharf, Calvin             M Unattached             4:36.00    4:35.89 74.67%

  6 Boreman, Madie             W Unattached             4:39.00    4:26.45 87.25%

  7 McLarty, Morgan            M Unattached             4:45.00    4:14.99 80.79%

  8 Moore, Derek               M Unattached             4:46.00    4:20.92 78.95%

  9 Yarkosky, Kyle             M Unattached             4:47.00    4:47.01 71.78%

 10 Bolivar, Natan             M Unattached             4:49.00    4:49.01 71.28%

 11 Hernandez, George          M Unattached             4:53.00    4:40.73 73.38%

 12 Halfmann, Camille          W Unattached             4:59.00    4:41.63 82.55%

 13 Davis, Lauren              W Unattached             5:09.00    5:09.01 75.23%

 14 Plante, Mandy              W Unattached             5:23.00    5:10.99 74.75%

Section  2

  1 O'Dwyer, Daniel            M Unattached             4:57.00    4:57.01 69.36%

  2 Kunish, Mark               M Unattached             5:12.00    5:11.38 66.16%

  3 Sherwood, Taylor           M Unattached             5:13.00    4:16.07 80.45%

  4 Duong, Minh                M Unattached             5:22.00    5:02.27 68.15%

  5 Buser, JT                  M Unattached             5:51.00    5:32.89 61.88%

  6 Crowell, Lindsay           W Unattached             7:25.00    7:25.01 52.24%

Event 8  Mixed 99 & Under 1500 Meter Run 7:35 PM

====================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading H#

====================================================================================

Finals

  1 Lutz, Craig                M Unattached             4:03.00    4:02.06 85.11%  1

  1 Miranda, Brandon           M Unattached             4:27.00    4:27.01 77.15%  1

  1 Montgomery, David          M Unattached             4:35.00    4:23.48 78.19%  1

  1 Boreman, Madie             W Unattached             4:39.00    4:26.45 87.25%  1

  1 McLarty, Morgan            M Unattached             4:45.00    4:14.99 80.79%  1

  1 Moore, Derek               M Unattached             4:46.00    4:20.92 78.95%  1

  1 Halfmann, Camille          W Unattached             4:59.00    4:41.63 82.55%  1

  1 Davis, Lauren              W Unattached             5:09.00    5:09.01 75.23%  1

  1 Sherwood, Taylor           M Unattached             5:13.00    4:16.07 80.45%  2

  2 Miles, Brandon             M Unattached             4:24.00    4:22.98 78.34%  1

  2 Bolivar, Natan             M Unattached             4:49.00    4:49.01 71.28%  1

  2 Hernandez, George          M Unattached             4:53.00    4:40.73 73.38%  1

  2 O'Dwyer, Daniel            M Unattached             4:57.00    4:57.01 69.36%  2

  2 Plante, Mandy              W Unattached             5:23.00    5:10.99 74.75%  1

  3 Scharf, Calvin             M Unattached             4:36.00    4:35.89 74.67%  1

  3 Duong, Minh                M Unattached             5:22.00    5:02.27 68.15%  2

  3 Crowell, Lindsay           W Unattached             7:25.00    7:25.01 52.24%  2

  4 Yarkosky, Kyle             M Unattached             4:47.00    4:47.01 71.78%  1

  4 Kunish, Mark               M Unattached             5:12.00    5:11.38 66.16%  2

  5 Buser, JT                  M Unattached             5:51.00    5:32.89 61.88%  2


